Whisper Order Form

WHITE

FORMULA

UK

Name: Tel:
Address: Email:
Country:

Whisper Boat Complete

Standard Light Grey or White (Delete as apprporiate)
Red

Dark Grey

Custom Colour Any RAL or BS Colour

Custom Colour Foils

Two Tone Boat, Top and Bottom
Custom Colour Spinnaker
Please specify colour:

Big Wheel Trolley
Custom Colour trolley cups to match hull colour

Stern Supports
Custom Colour to match hull colour

Top Cover

Under Cover

Main Foil Cover (pair)
Rudder Foil Cover (pair)
Mast Cover

Trailer with Box, Full UK Specification
Custom Colour Box to match hull

UK Lighting set

European Lighting Set (full euro spec)
Number Plate with country code

1 day Sail Training, including rig up and de-rig
Available in Brightlingsea UK, or on site*
* £250 covers the training only, travel and accommodation expenses are charged additionally

EX TAX (non EU)

£18500.00
£0.00
£200.00
£150.00
£250.00

£100.00
£200.00
£45.00

£425.00
£20.00

£91.67
£20.00

£583.34
£520.00
£320.00
£280.00
£210.00

£1916.67
£50.00
£35.00
£110.00
£20.00

£250.00*

e s 6 I I/

Notes:

Sales Person:

Name: Date: /[ _/

Signed:

Whisper Class is an RYA Affiliated Class. The Whisper is a One Design Class.
UK Distributor and Manufacturer: White Formula UK Ltd, 14 Regent Road, Brightlingsea, Colchester, Essex. CO7 ONL

info@whiteformula.com - 01206 302724 - www.whiteformula.com




	Page 1

