Whisper Order Form



Name:				Tel:	
Address: Country:				Email:	
			EX TAX (non EU)		
Whisper Boat Complete Standard Light Grey or White (Delete as apprporiate) Red Dark Grey Custom Colour Any RAL or BS Colour			£	18500.00 0.00 200.00 150.00 250.00	
Custom Colour Foils Two Tone Boat, <i>Top and Bottom</i> Custom Colour Spinnaker Please specify colour:			£	100.00 200.00 45.00	
Big Wheel Trolley Custom Colour trolley cups to match hull colour				425.00 20.00	
Stern Supports Custom Colour to match hull colour				91.67 20.00	
Top Cover Under Cover Main Foil Cover (pair) Rudder Foil Cover (pair) Mast Cover			£	583.34 520.00 320.00 280.00 210.00	
Trailer with Box, Full UK Specification Custom Colour Box to match hull UK Lighting set European Lighting Set (full euro spec) Number Plate with country code			£ £ £	1916.67 50.00 35.00 110.00 20.00	
1 day Sail Training, including rig up and de-rig Available in Brightlingsea UK, or on site* * £250 covers the training only, travel and accommodation expenses are charged additionally					
Notes: Sales Person:					
			Sign	ad:	
Name:		Date://	Signe	au.	